Big Horn County Public
Library

Bozeman Public Library
Carson Library

Flathead County Library
System

Great Falls Public Library

Jack and Sallie Corette Library
Lewis and Clark Library
Maureen and Mike Mansfield
Library

Missoula Public Library
Montana State Library
Montana State University
Libraries

Montana Tech Library

MSU - Billings Library
Parmly Billings Library

Paul M. Adams Memorial
Library

State Law Library of Montana
University of Great Falls
Library

Vande Bogart Library
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2,716
9,861
3,039

16,340
8,338

4,261
21,280

65,881
18,792
3,544

42,493

4,582
14,891
12,284

2,301
2,596

5,687
4,214



