"Full" Cataloging Library	FY13 Er	nrollment Fee
Big Horn County Public		
Library	\$	2,716
Bozeman Public Library	\$	9,861
Carson Library	\$	3,039
Flathead County Library		
System	\$	16,340
Great Falls Public Library	\$	8,338
Jack and Sallie Corette Library	\$	4,261
Lewis and Clark Library	\$	21,280
Maureen and Mike Mansfield	<u> </u>	,
Library	\$	65,881
Missoula Public Library	\$	18,792
Montana State Library	\$	3,544
Montana State University		
Libraries	\$	42,493
Montana Tech Library	\$	4,582
MSU - Billings Library	\$	14,891
Parmly Billings Library	\$	12,284
Paul M. Adams Memorial		
Library	\$	2,301
State Law Library of Montana	\$	2,596
University of Great Falls		
Library	\$	5,687
Vande Bogart Library	\$	4,214